
Nevada VISTA Projects 

 

Boys and Girls Clubs of 
Western Nevada 
Nick Brancato 
1870 Russell Way 
Carson City, NV 89706  
775-880-8820 
nickb@bgcwn.org 

Neighbor Network of Northern 
Nevada 
Amy Dewitt-Smith 
3730 Piccadilly Ct., Reno, NV 
895095 
775-313-3210 
neighbornetwork@outlook.com 

Sanford Center for the Aging  
Jennifer Baker 
1664 N Virginia St. 
Sponsored Projects MS 325 
Reno, NV 89557 
775-682-8001 
Jbaker23@unr.edu  

City of Las Vegas 
Kathi Thomas-Gibson 
Community Resources Manager 
495 S. Main St., 5th Floor 
Las Vegas, NV 89101 
702-229-1836 
kgibson@LasVegasNevada.gov 

Nevada Rural Counties 
Susan C. Haas, Executive 
Director & C.E.O. 
2621 Northgate Lane, Ste. 6 
Carson City, NV 89706 
775- 687-4680 x 2  
shaas@nvrsvp.com  

Truckee Meadows Parks 
Foundation  
Nathan A. Daniel, Executive 
Director 
50 Cowan Drive, Reno, NV 
89509 
775-453-0698 
nate@tmparksfoundation.org 
 

Mesquite Works 
George Gault  
1393 Harbour Drive, Mesquite, 
NV 89027 
307-761-1440 
Georgegault@gmail.com 
 

Northern Nevada International 
Center 
Carina Black 
821 N Center St., Reno, NV 
89501 
775-784-7515 221 
cblack@unr.edu 

Washoe County School District 
Lisa-Marie Lightfoot, Director 
Vol. Services 
425 E. Ninth Street, Reno, NV 
89512 
775-851-5677  
llightfoot@washoe.k12.nv.us 
 

Nevada Center for Excellence in 
Disabilities 
Mary H. Bryant 
1664 N. Virginia St. MS 325, 
Reno, NV 89557 
775-682-9057 
mhbryant@unr.edu 

Nye Communities Coalition  
Stacy Smith 
1020 E Wilson Rd 
Pahrump, NV 89048 
775-727-9970  
stacy@nyecc.org 
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